



Kareng Dhaba Menu

https://menulist.menu Assam Trunk Rd, Moranhat, India +919435004409 - https://karengdhaba.business.site/









On this webpage, you can find the **complete menu of Kareng Dhaba** from Moran. Currently, there are **18** dishes and drinks up for grabs. For *changing offers*, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website.

Kareng Dhaba Menu



Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces

GRAVY

Hot Drinks

TEA

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN

MEAT

Ingredients Used

BUTTER

PORK MEAT

CHEESE

DUCK

Indian



DAL FRY
ALOO PARATHA
PARATHA

CHICKEN CURRY

ROTI

NAAN

CHICKEN CURRY

BUTTER NAAN

Kareng Dhaba Menu



Kareng Dhaba

Assam Trunk Rd, Moranhat, India

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-23:00 Tuesday 10:00-23:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:30 Thursday 10:00-23:00 Friday 10:00-23:00 Saturday 10:00-23:00

Sunday 10:00-23:00

agallery image

Made with menulist.menu